Astros P7 (5a)
Astros P7 (6a)
Astros P8 (7a)
Astros P1 (34a)
Astros P17 (22a)
Astros P17 (24a)
Astros P17 (32a)
Astros P17g (25g)

CGGA_1940 Rec NA NA NA D NA NA NA NL Y - -
CGGA_707 Pri OA  III Lt.F. - Mutant Codel NA NL Y Y -
CGGA_P269 Rec rAO  III Lt.F&P. D Wildtype Codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_1776 Rec rGBM  IV Lt.P. - Wildtype Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_P106 Rec2 rGBM  IV Lt.T&P. D Wildtype Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_1935 Pri NA NA Rt.F. - NA NA NA NL Y - -
CGGA_2004 Rec NA NA Rt.F. L NA NA NA NL Y Y -
CGGA_1487 Rec rAA  III Lt.F. - Wildtype Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_1688 Rec2 rAA III Lt.F. L Wildtype Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_1508 Pri AOA  III Lt.F. - Mutant Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_2149 Rec NA NA LRt.F&T. D NA NA NA NL Y Y -
CGGA_P364 Pri rAA  III Lt.F. - Mutant Non-codel NA NL Y - -
CGGA_P541 Rec NA NA Lt.F&T. D NA Non-codel No_combined_CNA NL Y Y Y
2 Lt., Left hemisphere; Rt., Right hemisphere; F., Frontal lobe; T., Temporal lobe; P., Parietal lobe; O., Occipital lobe;C., Cerecellar region; Th.,Thalamic region.
4 PFS, progression free survival, corresponding to the interval between the initial surgery and the surgery at the first recurrence.
5 OS, overall survival
6 0, alive; 1, dead.
7NA, not available.
1 A, astrocytoma; O, oligodendroglioma; OA, oligoastrocytoma; AA, anaplastic astrocytoma; AO, anaplastic oligodendroglioma; AOA, anaplastic oligoastrocytoma; GBM, glioblastoma; sGBM, secondary glioblastoma; NA, Not
avaliable; r  recurrent.
3 D, distant recurrence; L, local recurrence. Local recurrence indicates gliomas recurred at the same site of the initial tumor; distant recurrence indicates gliomas recurred at a different anatomical site of the brain, including in the
other hemisphere relative to the initial tumor site.
PD048 Female 39 2788 3299 1
PD044 NA NA 232 NA NA
PD138 Female 49 469 520 1
PD117 NA NA 209 NA NA
PD063 Male 23 188 259 1
PD146 Female 41 305 495 1
PD139 Male 39 1800 1049 1
3 Maintenance of the EM/PM ubtypes in reviously eported ongitudinal ohorts
Data set Platform Case ID Sample ID Pri/Rec